
Name

Seitenrang
Rechts

185 Plätze

FOYER LINKS FOYER RECHTS

ROLF BÖHME SAALKonzerthaus Freiburg
2. Obergeschoss

FOY-2OG/760

760

Gesamt

Bühnenvorderkante

Lasten-
Aufzug

Aufzug

373635

28

27

2726

2625

Rollstuhl
Plätze

38 39

Empore
390 Plätze

29

29

28

30

Seitenrang
Links

185 Plätze

8

1

76

87 9

1R5

1R4

R3

Dateiablage

9 10

1110

Maßstab

Reihenplätze

1:150

1

R1

1

R2

Datum

11.10.10

390 2 x 185

180x80

0

120x80

Empore

0

160

Seitenränge

0
3839 36 3537

30 29

2829 26

27 26

25

28

27

Rollstuhl
Plätze

1 R5

1

R41

7

8 79

68

11 10

910

R3

R1

1

1 R2


